execution of the Work, and the technical specifications of the Work set out in Annex No. 1 

Section 1: to this Contract, and amounts to: 

USD XXX excluding VAT / per one embossed 2UP. 

2. The price of the Work is determined as a unit price. As the total quantity is fixed at XXX units, 

the total price of the Work shall be USD 33,604.00 (Thirty-three thousand six hundred four 

United States dollars and zero cents) excluding VAT (calculated as XXX × USD XXX). 

Including 21 % VAT, the total price amounts to USD 40,660.84 USD (Forty thousand six 

hundred sixty United States dollars and eighty-four cents). 

3. The price referred to in the preceding paragraph of this Article includes all costs related to the 

Contractor´s performance pursuant to this Contract, including and the costs of the dies used